
Hankook 24H COTA USA 2019

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

10:06:59
10:37:54
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10:15:55
10:34:54
18:58

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

10 10
22Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
9
1

:

:

14 November 2019
COTA - 5515 mtr.

Radical Cup North America - Free Practice 1

39Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

63 Jim Booth SR8 2.7L V82:49.333 10:31:5431
63 Jim Booth SR8 2.7L V82:46.958 10:34:4142

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

63 MastersJim Booth 2:46.958 4 118.92SR8 2.7L V8
48 1500Jordan Missig 2:48.123 4 118.09SR3 RSX 1500
20 1340Eric Wagner 2:58.437 4 111.27SR3 RSX 1340
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